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NOTES:

| MATERIAL HOUSING: GLASSFILLED POLYESTER.
HOUSING PRINTED WITH PARTNUMBER AND DATE CODE.
(OTHER MARKING OPTIONAL)
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DIMENSIONS:
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TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

0 PLC
1 PLC
2 PLC
5 PLC

4 PLC
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/—PACK 2mm HM
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